EUROMOAIr

X-PRO D60 V2 spraying machine - Compression head

Détails des piéces

Pos. Référence Désignation
1 12653 KDT3.100/6-29MTKWS5,5/6,6 IE2 BE compression head
2 80261 @ 10 inox medium washer
3 12770 10 x 60 THPF screw
4 60013 M 10 nylstop nut
5 30260 THEF 10 x 50 screw
6 C23772C
7 90453 M 10 nut
8 15268
9 21482 9
10 12478 Compressor belt - C.P 60
11 80263 Very large inox washer @ 8
12 80269 Grower washer g 8
13 11545 THEF 8 x 35 inox screw

Edited on 23/05/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.



EUROMOAIr

Pos. Référence Désignation
14 C20569 Compressor air inlet elbow - C.P 60
15 80268 Grower washer @ 6 - C.P 60
16 12764 6 x 60 cylindrical head screw
17 10727
18 15228 6 x 35 socket head screw with flat tip
19 10038 M 6 nut
20 30291 @ 6 large washer
21 C20813 Compressor air baffle - C.P 60
22 30330 M 6 Inox cap nut

Edited on 23/05/2026. Information provided for guidance only, non-contractual and subject to change without notice. In case of doubt, please contact us.



